The 136th Aberdeen Wapinschaw
Friday 10™ - Sunday 12t June 2016
at Drums Range
Winners List

Event Posn Competitor Score
Aggregate - GRSB 1st 3114 Norman Veitch 695 32X
2nd 2832 Bill Pow 674 29X
Aggregate — GRCF 1st 3114 Norman Veitch 717 62X
2nd 2118 Matt Peppitt 711 51X
Aggregate — GRCF Classic 1st 1800 Alan Podevin 713 47X
Aggregate - LBP 1st 2340 Glenn Gordon 412 25X
2" 2330 RobertJ Tonner 410 23X
Aggregate - LBR 1st 1765 Leslie Kong 401 18X
Aggregate - MLR 1st 691 Craig Sommers 303 3X
Aggregate — Mini-series 1st 2739 Martin Kay 380
2" 9008 Euan Munro 368
Aggregate — Timed & Precision 1 1st 2055 Jon Cormie 600 42X
2" 2340 Glenn Gordon 598 37X
Aggregate — Multi-Target 1st 2055 Jon Cormie 234 29X
2" 3114 Norman Veitch 232 28X
Aggregate — 1020 1st 3114 Norman Veitch 2031 149X
0101 25m Precision GRSB 1st 3114 Norman Veitch 284 5X
2nd 2832 Bill Pow 268 6X
0102 25m Precision GRCF 1st 3114 Norman Veitch 299 22X
2nd 2832 Bill Pow 295 11X
0104 25m Precision GRCF Classic 1st 1800 Alan Podevin 297 13X
0121 25m Precision LBP 1st 1800 Alan Podevin 276 4X
0142 25m Precision MLR 1st 1822 Don Robertson 134 2X
0701 Timed & Precision 1 GRSB 1st 2055 Jon Cormie 300 17X
2nd 2340 Glenn Gordon 298 17X
0702 Timed & Precision 1 GRCF 1st 2055 Jon Cormie 300 25X
2nd 2337 Greg Rastall 300 23X
3rd 3114 Norman Veitch 300 23X
0704 Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic 1st 2118 Matt Peppitt 300 29X* British Record
0721 Timed & Precision 1 LBP 1st 2330 Robert J Tonner 298 13X
2nd 1800 Alan Podevin 298 13X
0722 Timed & Precision 1 LBR 1st 1765 Leslie Kong 295 8X
0742 Timed & Precision 1 MLR 1st 691 Craig Sommers 170 2X
1101 Multi-Target GRSB 1st 2055 Jon Cormie 116 11X
2nd 3114 Norman Veitch 114 11X
1102 Multi-Target GRCF 1st 2118 Matt Peppitt 119 12X
2nd 2055 Jon Cormie 118 18X
3rd 3114 Norman Veitch 118 17X
1104 Multi-Target GRCF Classic 1st 1800 Alan Podevin 116 14X
1121 Multi-Target LBP 1st 2340 Glenn Gordon 116 15X
2nd 2055 Jon Cormie 113 14X
1122 Multi-Target LBR 1st 2340 Glenn Gordon 114 8X
1601 1020 GRSB 1st 3114 Norman Veitch 1016 75X

2nd 2055 Jon Cormie 1013 73X



1602 1020 GRCF 1st 987 Charles Bestwick 1018 65X
2= 2337 Greg Rastall 1015 76X
2" 2194 Graeme Dodds 1015 76X
1604 1020 GRCF Classic 1st 1800 Alan Podevin 1016 62X
1621 1020 LBP 1st 2340 Glenn Gordon 1012 54X
1622 1020 LBR 1st 1765 Leslie Kong 992 38X
3601 25M Mini-Methuen GRSB 1st 2739 Martin Kay 195
2nd 1100 Lara Bestwick 180
3701 25M Mini-F-Class GRSB 1st 987 Charles Bestwick 195
2nd 9008 Euan Munro 190
5137 100M Muzzle-loading Rifle-Small bore 1st 1100 Lara Bestwick 90 OX
5147 100M Muzzle-loading Rifle-Large Bore 1st 9008 Euan Munro 80 0OX
5187 100M Black Powder Cartridge Rifle 1st 2743 David Whyte 96 2X
Full Results
Aggregate - GRSB
Aggregate of T+P1, Multi-Target and Precision GRSB
T+P 1 Multi-Tgt Precision Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3114 Norman Veitch 297 16 114 11 284 5 695 32
2 2832 Bill Pow 292 13 114 10 268 6 674 29
3 987 Charles Bestwick 297 9 113 12 258 1 668 22
4 2742 Mike Hibbard 296 14 105 5 252 1 653 20
5 553 Colin Oswald 283 4 98 3 248 3 629 10
6 777  Alan Warner 279 7 95 1 246 0 620 8
7 1822 Don Robertson 279 4 75 0 259 5 613 9
8 3216 EdLow 268 8 88 1 226 0 582 9
9 9001 Fiona Dove (SA) 233 0 75 1 205 1 513 2
Aggregate - GRCF
Aggregate of T+P1, Multi-Target and Precision GRCF
T+P 1 Multi-Tgt Precision Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 3114 Norman Veitch 300 23 118 17 299 22 717 62
2 2118 Matt Peppitt 299 21 119 12 293 18 711 51
3 2832 Bill Pow 300 20 116 15 295 11 711 46
4 1800 Alan Podevin 299 19 116 13 293 15 708 47
5 987 Charles Bestwick 300 14 114 14 293 15 707 43
6 777  Alan Warner 298 14 109 9 288 10 695 33
7 3216 EdLow 295 14 111 7 284 12 690 33
8 553 Colin Oswald 295 14 104 6 291 10 690 30
9 2742 Mike Hibbard 299 20 111 13 279 7 689 40
10 1822 Don Robertson 277 3 104 6 248 2 629 11
Aggregate - GRCF Classic
Aggregate of T+P1, Multi-Target and Precision GRCF Classic
T+P 1 Multi-Tgt Precision Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1800 Alan Podevin 300 20 116 14 297 13 713 47
2 2118 Matt Peppitt 300 29 112 12 295 18 707 59
3 1765 Leslie Kong 299 15 110 10 285 5 694 30
4 987 Charles Bestwick 299 11 106 10 289 7 694 28
5 3216 EdLow 293 10 103 5 275 5 671 20
6 777  Alan Warner 279 7 80 2 267 3 626 12



Aggregate - LBP
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target LBP

T+P 1

Competitor Score X
1 2340 Glenn Gordon 296 10
2 2330 Robert J Tonner 298 13
3 2055 Jon Cormie 296 16
4 1800 Alan Podevin 298 13
5 1765 Leslie Kong 297 7
6 2337 Greg Rastall 295 18
7 2194 Graeme Dodds 294 5
8 1100 Lara Bestwick 290 6
9 3216 Ed Low 269 2

Aggregate - LBR
Aggregate of T+P1 and Multi-Target LBR

T+P 1
Competitor Score X
1 1765 Leslie Kong 295 8
2 987 Charles Bestwick 293 13
3 2194 Graeme Dodds 285 3
4 2340 Glenn Gordon 273 6
5 3216 EdLow 265 7
Aggregate - MLR
Aggregate of T+P1 and Precision MLR
T+P 1
Competitor Score X
1 691 Craig Sommers 170 2
2 987 Charles Bestwick 168 1
3 1100 Lara Bestwick 143 2
4 1822 Don Robertson 132 2
5 3216 EdLow 137 3
6 2879 Terry Stallard 119 0

Aggregate - Timed and Precision 1
Aggregate of GRSB T+P1 and GRCF T+P1

GRSB

Competitor Score X
1 2055 Jon Cormie 300 17
2 2340 Glenn Gordon 298 17
3 3114 Norman Veitch 297 16
4 987 Charles Bestwick 297 9
5 2337 Greg Rastall 296 17
6 691 Craig Sommers 296 18
7 2742 Mike Hibbard 296 14
8 2832 Bill Pow 292 13
9 2194 Graeme Dodds 285 8
10 1765 Leslie Kong 285 8
11 553 Colin Oswald 283 4
12 777  Alan Warner 279 7
13 3216 Ed Low 268 8
14 1822 Don Robertson 279 4

Aggregate - Multi-Target
Aggregate of GRSB M-T and GRCF M-T

GRSB

Multi-Tgt
Score X
116 15
112 10
113 14
106 6
103 4
104 10
98 8
97 4
76 2
Multi-Tgt
Score X
106 10
104 8
106 7
114 8
73 1
Precision
Score X
133 1
130 3
124 4
134 2
100 1
94 0
GRCF
Score X
300 25
300 20
300 23
300 14
300 23
300 21
299 20
300 20
299 19
299 17
295 14
298 14
295 14
277 3
GRCF

Total
Score
412
410
409
404
400
399
392
387
345

Total
Score
401
397
391
387
338

Total
Score
303
298
267
266
237
213

Total

Score

600
598
597
597
596
596
595
592
584
584
578
577
563
556

Total

X
25
23
30
19
11
28
13
10

X
18
21
10
14
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X
42
37
39
23
40
39
34
33
27
25
18
21
22



Competitor Score X Score

1 2055 Jon Cormie 116 11 118
2 3114 Norman Veitch 114 11 118
3 2832 Bill Pow 114 10 116
4 2340 Glenn Gordon 111 13 118
5 2337 Greg Rastall 113 11 116
6 987 Charles Bestwick 113 12 114
7 2194 Graeme Dodds 111 10 111
8 2742 Mike Hibbard 105 5 111
9 691 Craig Sommers 103 14 111
10 777  Alan Warner 95 1 109
11 553 Colin Oswald 98 3 104
12 3216 Ed Low 88 1 111
13 1822 Don Robertson 75 0 104

Aggregate - 1020
Aggregate of 1020 GRSB + GRCF

X
18
17
15
15
15
14
12
13
10
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GRSB (1601) GRCF (1602)

Competitor Score X Score
1 3114 Norman Veitch 1016 75 1015
2 2337 Greg Rastall 1011 71 1015
3 2194 Graeme Dodds 1007 67 1015
4 2055 Jon Cormie 1013 73 1003
5 2832 Bill Pow 1002 50 1014
6 1765 Leslie Kong 962 36 1006
7 3216 Ed Low 969 29 996

Aggregate - GRSB Mini Comps

Aggregate of Mini-Methuen GRSB + Mini-F-Class GRSB
Mini-Methuen Mini-F-Class

Competitor Score Score
1 2739 Martin Kay 195 185
2 9008 Euan Munro 178 190
3= 9001 Fiona Dove (SA) 175 190
3= 1100 Lara Bestwick 180 185
5 987 Charles Bestwick 168 195
6 1765 Leslie Kong 177 174
7 3216 Ed Low 158 188
8 9004 Fiona Dove (MA) 172 141
9 9005 Moray Honeyman 121 139

0101 - 25m Precision GRSB

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3114 Norman Veitch 91 2 94 3 99 0
2 2832 Bill Pow 90 1 85 3 93 2
3 1822 Don Robertson 91 3 81 2 87 0
4 987 Charles Bestwick 86 0 87 1 85 0
5 2742 Mike Hibbard 89 1 80 0 83 0
6 553 Colin Oswald 84 1 80 0 84 2
7 777 Alan Warner 85 0 83 0 78 0
8 2118 Matt Peppitt 78 0 85 2 82 1
9 3216 Ed Low 70 0 77 0 79 0
10 9004 Fiona Dove (MA) 63 0 81 0 78 0
11 9001 Fiona Dove (SA) 59 0 68 0 78 1

0102 - 25m Precision GRCF

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3

Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 3114 Norman Veitch 99 7 100 9 100 6
2 2832 Bill Pow 97 2 99 5 99 4

X

74
76
76
68
62
64
41

Score
234
232
230
229
229
227
222
216
214
204
202
199
179

Total
Score
2031
2026
2022
2016
2016
1968
1965

Total
Score

380
368
365
365
363
351
346
313
260

Total

Score
284
268
259
258
252
248
246
245
226
222
205
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Total

Score
299
295

X
22
11

X
29
28
25
28
26
26
22
18
24
10

9

8

6

X
149
147
143
141
112
100

70



3 2118 Matt Peppitt 97 7
4 987 Charles Bestwick 97 6
5 1800 Alan Podevin 97 5
6 553 Colin Oswald 97 2
7 777 Alan Warner 96 2
8 3216 Ed Low 94 4
9 2742 Mike Hibbard 90 2
10 1822 Don Robertson 74 0

0104 - 25m Precision GRCF Classic

Practice 1

Competitor Score X

1 1800 Alan Podevin 100 7
2 2118 Matt Peppitt 98 6
3 987 Charles Bestwick 97 2
4 553 Colin Oswald 96 2
5 1765 Leslie Kong 96 0
6 3216 Ed Low 90 1
7 777 Alan Warner 89 0

0121 - 25m Precision LBP

Practice 1

Competitor Score X

1 1800 Alan Podevin 91 2
2 3114 Norman Veitch 91 1
3 1100 Lara Bestwick 82 0

0142 - 25m Precision MLR

Practice 1

Competitor Score X

1 1822 Don Robertson 47 1
2 691 Craig Sommers 43 0
3 987 Charles Bestwick 40 0
4 1100 Lara Bestwick 44 2
5 3216 Ed Low 29 0
6 2879 Terry Stallard 31 0

0701 - Timed & Precision 1 GRSB

Practice 1

Competitor Score X
1 2055 Jon Cormie 120 6
2 2340 Glenn Gordon 119 5
3 3114 Norman Veitch 120 8
4 987 Charles Bestwick 118 3
5 691 Craig Sommers 118 6
6 2337 Greg Rastall 117 6
7 2742 Mike Hibbard 119 4
8 2832 Bill Pow 117 6
9 1765 Leslie Kong 114 2
10 2194 Graeme Dodds 108 3
11 553 Colin Oswald 115 1
12 777 Alan Warner 116 4
13 1822 Don Robertson 116 3
14 3216 EdLow 97 4
15 2744 Amanda Hibbard 102 1
16 9001 Fiona Dove (SA) 93 0

0702 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF

Practice 1

Competitor Score X
1 2055 Jon Cormie 120 10
2 2337 Greg Rastall 120 10
3 3114 Norman Veitch 120 8

98 5 98 6
98 5 98 4
99 5 97 5
95 2 99 6
95 3 97 5
95 3 95 5
95 2 94 3
83 0 91 2
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
98 2 99 4
99 6 98 6
94 2 98 3
97 2 95 2
94 3 95 2
92 2 93 2
89 2 89 1
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
92 1 93 1
92 0 90 0
89 1 87 0
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
45 1 42 0
44 0 46 1
46 1 44 2
41 1 39 1
37 1 34 0
30 0 33 0
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
120 6 60 5
119 6 60 6
117 6 60 2
119 2 60 4
119 7 59 5
119 7 60 4
117 5 60 5
116 2 59 5
113 4 58 2
117 2 60 3
111 1 57 2
114 1 49 2
106 1 57 0
112 3 59 1
94 1 55 1
87 0 53 0
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
120 9 60 6
120 7 60 6
120 9 60 6

293 18
293 15
293 15
291 10
288 10
284 12
279 7
248 2
Total
Score X
297 13
295 18
289 7
288 6
285 5
275 5
267 3
Total
Score X
276 4
273 1
258 1
Total
Score
134
133

124

X

2

1

130 3
4

100 1
0

Total
Score X
300 17
298 17
297 16
297 9
296 18
296 17
296 14
292 13
285 8
285 8
283 4
279 7
279 4
268 8
251 3
233 0

Total
Score X
300 25
300 23

300 23



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

691
2340
2832
2330

987
2118
2742
2194
1800
1765

777
2743

563
3216
1822

Craig Sommers
Glenn Gordon
Bill Pow

Robert J Tonner
Charles Bestwick
Matt Peppitt
Mike Hibbard
Graeme Dodds
Alan Podevin
Leslie Kong
Alan Warner
David Whyte
Colin Oswald
Ed Low

Don Robertson

120
120
120
120
120
119
119
120
120
120
119
118
120
118
103
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120 1
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
119
120
119
119
117
117
116
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0704 - Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

OO, WNPE

0721 - Timed & Precision 1 LBP

Boo~wourwnr

0722 - Timed & Precision 1 LBR

1
2
3
4
5

0742 - Timed & Precision 1 MLR
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Competitor

2118
1800
1765
987
3216
77

Matt Peppitt
Alan Podevin
Leslie Kong

Charles Bestwick

Ed Low
Alan Warner

Competitor

2330
1800
1765
2055
3114
2340
2337
2194
1100
3216

Robert J Tonner
Alan Podevin
Leslie Kong

Jon Cormie
Norman Veitch
Glenn Gordon
Greg Rastall
Graeme Dodds
Lara Bestwick
Ed Low

Competitor

1765

987
2194
2340
3216

691

987
2743
1100
9007
3216
1822
2879

Leslie Kong
Charles Bestwick
Graeme Dodds
Glenn Gordon
Ed Low

Competitor

Craig Sommers
Charles Bestwick
David Whyte
Lara Bestwick
Bert Lawrence
Ed Low

Don Robertson
Terry Stallard

Practice 1
Score X
120 12
120 9
119 6
120 2
117 4
104 1

Practice 1

Score X
120
119
119
117
116
119
116
118
115
102
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Practice 1

Score X
118
115
113
119
112

Practice 1
Score X

57
51
57
43
44
43
50
44
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1101 - Multi-Target GRSB

Left
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Practice 2
Score X

120
120
120
119
116
117

=
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Practice 2
Score X
118
119
119
119
120
117
119
116
116
109
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Practice 2
Score X
118

118

115

104

95
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Practice 2
Score X

55
58
57
45
36
38
53
38
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Practice 3

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
60
59
58
60
58

Score X

60
60
60
60
60
58

Practice 3
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Practice 3
Score X

60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
59
58
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Practice 3
Score X

59
60
57
50
58

Score X

58
59
38
55
58
56
29
37

Right
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300 21
300 20
300 20
300 16
300 14
299 21
299 20
299 19
299 19
299 17
298 14
296 14
295 14
295 14
277 3
Total
Score X
300 29
300 20
299 15
299 11
293 10
279 7
Total
Score X
298 13
298 13
297 7
296 16
296 14
296 10
295 18
294 5
290 6
269 2
Total
Score X
295 8
293 13
285 3
273 6
265 7
Total
Score X
170 2
168 1
152 1
143 2
138 2
137 3
132 2
119 0
Total
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Competitor

2055 Jon Cormie
3114 Norman Veitch
2832 Bill Pow

987 Charles Bestwick
2337 Greg Rastall
2340 Glenn Gordon
2194 Graeme Dodds
2742 Mike Hibbard
691 Craig Sommers
1100 Lara Bestwick
553 Colin Oswald
777 Alan Warner
3216 Ed Low

9001 Fiona Dove (SA)
1822 Don Robertson

Score
58
56
57
55
56
56
52
52
56
51
48
44
45
37
30

1102 - Multi-Target GRCF
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1104 - Multi-Target GRCF Classic
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Competitor

2118 Matt Peppitt
2055 Jon Cormie
3114 Norman Veitch
2340 Glenn Gordon
2337 Greg Rastall
2832 Bill Pow
1800 Alan Podevin
987 Charles Bestwick
2330 Robert J Tonner
2742 Mike Hibbard
2194 Graeme Dodds
691 Craig Sommers
1765 Leslie Kong
3216 Ed Low
777 Alan Warner
1822 Don Robertson
553 Colin Oswald

Competitor

1800 Alan Podevin
2118 Matt Peppitt
1765 Leslie Kong

987 Charles Bestwick
3216 Ed Low

777 Alan Warner

Left
Score
60
58
58
58
58
57
56
59
55
54
56
52
54
57
55
53
51

Left
Score
58
58
52
51
53
34

1121 - Multi-Target LBP
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Competitor

2340 Glenn Gordon
2055 Jon Cormie
2330 Robert J Tonner
1800 Alan Podevin
2337 Greg Rastall
1765 Leslie Kong
2194 Graeme Dodds
1100 Lara Bestwick
3216 Ed Low

Left
Score
57
54
53
50
50
48
46
51
36

1122 - Multi-Target LBR

Competitor

Left

Score
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Score X
58 7
58 6
57 6
58 7
57 7
55 7
59 6
53 3
47 6
48 2
50 2
51 1
43 0
38 0
45 0

Right
Score
59
60
60
60
58
59
60
55
57
57
55
59
57
54
54
51
53
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Right
Score
58
54
58
55
50
46
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Right
Score
59
59
59
56
54
55
52
46
40
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Right
Score X

Score
116
114
114
113
113
111
111
105
103

99
98
95
88
75
75

Total

Score
119
118
118
118
116
116
116
114
112
111
111
111
111
111
109
104
104

Total
Score
116
112
110
106
103
80

Total
Score

116
113
112
106
104
103

98

97

76

Total
Score

X
11
11
10
12
11
13
10

5
14
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X
12
18
17
15
15
15
13
14
13
13
12
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X
14
12
10
10

5

2

X
15
14
10

NAooRrBo

X



2340 Glenn Gordon

2330 Robert J Tonner

1765 Leslie Kong

2194 Graeme Dodds
987 Charles Bestwick

3216 Ed Low

1601 - 1020 GRSB

OO WNPE

Competitor
3114 Norman Veitch
2055 Jon Cormie
2337 Greg Rastall
2340 Glenn Gordon
2194 Graeme Dodds
2832 Bill Pow
3216 Ed Low
1765 Leslie Kong
9001 Fiona Dove (SA)

1602 - 1020 GRCF
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Competitor
1 987 Charles Bestwick
= 2337 Greg Rastall
= 2194 Graeme Dodds
3114 Norman Veitch
2832 Bill Pow
1765 Leslie Kong
2055 Jon Cormie
2330 Robert J Tonner
3216 Ed Low
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56
51
55
52
54
43

Match 1

238 18
240 24
240 22
239 17
239 19
237 13
229 12
234 12
160 3

Match 1

240 20
240 22
240 23
239 20
239 15
239 22
229 19
240 22
232 14

1604- 1020 GRCF Classic

Competitor
1 1800 Alan Podevin
2 2118 Matt Peppitt
3 1765 Leslie Kong
4 3216 Ed Low

1621 - 1020 LBP

Competitor
2340 Glenn Gordon
2337 Greg Rastall
2055 Jon Cormie
1800 Alan Podevin
1765 Leslie Kong
2330 Robert J Tonner
3216 Ed Low

1622 - 1020 LBR
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Competitor
1 1765 Leslie Kong
2 3216 Ed Low

Match 1

239 19
240 21
240 19
208 12

Match 1

239 15
239 20
237 11
239 12
234 9
239 16
214 5

Match 1

236 9
144 O
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Match 2

180 11
180 11
178 12
178 14
178 10
177 8
175 5
168 7
166 5

Match 2

179 8
179 14
178 11
180 15
179 11
180 12
179 12
177 12
176 6

Match 2

179 1
180
176
171
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Match 2

176
177
173
174
175
178
109

N~NOOOh~wWwo

Match 2

174 8
159 5

58
56
51
54
50
30

Match 3

239 17
238 17
237 11
239 15
234 13
235 12
226 7
212 1
225 2

Match 3

240 14
239 14
239 16
237 14
237 13
231 7
235 12
226 13
230 4

Match 3

239 11
238 19
226 10
224 3

Match 3

240 15
239 11
240 14
230 3
230 7
235 13
138 1

Match 3

234 7
174 2
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Match 4

239 20
238 17
238 17
235 13
237 18
236 12
226 4
233 12
208 5

Match 4

240 15
239 18
240 18
240 17
239 17
236 13
240 19
238 16
238 11

Match 4

240 10
239 12
235 8
232 8

Match 4

238 13
234 11
235 10
231 7
231 7
232 14
187 1

Match 4

235 10
189 3

114 8
107 7
106 10
106 7
104 8
73 1
Match 5 Total
Score X
120 9 1016 75
117 4 1013 73
118 9 1011 71
119 4 1010 63
119 7 1007 67
117 5 1002 50
113 1 969 29
115 4 962 36
113 2 872 17
Match 5 Total
Score X
119 8 1018 65
118 8 1015 76
118 8 1015 76
119 8 1015 74
120 6 1014 62
120 10 1006 64
120 6 1003 68
118 10 999 73
120 6 996 41
Match 5 Total
Score X
119 8 1016 62
118 4 1015 63
110 2 987 44
111 1 946 32
Match 5 Total
Score X
119 5 1012 54
120 5 1009 50
115 5 1000 44
118 7 992 37
117 4 987 36
59 2 943 52
64 2 712 11
Match 5 Total
Score X
113 4 992 38
74 0 740 10



